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Name

Skiff, Jeremy

Walkiewicz, Robert

Shroyer, Kevin

Overall Female

Armed Forces Day 5K Run/Walk

Overall Male

Time

19:45.160
20:05.630
20:52.583

Name

Vickery, Sarah
Wong, Debbie

Allen, Casey

Masters Male

Name

Bishop, Paul

Masters Female

Time

21:05.423
22:42.523
22:54.263

Time

21:14.390

Name

King, Tabitha

Male 12 & Under

Time

23:21.277

Name

Carlin, Benjamin
Fletcher, Van
George, Tj
Fortier, Nicholas
Burns, Ben

Powers, Jack

Name

Dolph, Luke

Kuhnley, Christopher

Gmach, Brandon
Dolph, Isaac
Waller, Tristan
Waller, Brett

Leamy, Josh

Name

Adams, John
Camper, Jacob
Turner, Codey
Morse, Derek

Gibbs, Henry

Time

23:06.560
25:00.437
29:45.170
34:44.230
39:05.267
39:15.347

Male 13-19

Time

24:44.680
25:06.737
25:37.417
30:14.030
37:37.947
37:42.117
45:07.767

Male 20-29

Time

23:16.327
25:39.023
26:48.600
28:19.467
28:57.680

Blue Ridge Timing - www.blueridgetiming.com
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Runner
Runner
Runner
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Runner
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Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

City
Fincastle
Salem

Forest

City
Bedford
Roanoke

Altavista

City

Graham

City
Bedford

City
Forest
Lynchburg
Goode
Manassas
Lynchburg
Bedford

City
Appomattox
Lynchburg
Bedford
Appomattox
Forest
Forest

Bedford

City
Bedford
Roanoke
Bedford
Richmond

Rice
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Bib#
261

197
151

72
175
112
42
248
87

30
66
61

Bib#
21

258
95
57
45
78
253
260
92
171
36
216
249
96
98
198

Bib#
20

59
224
108

Larkin, Josh 54:41.313
Male 30-39
Name Time
Stevens, Ryan 22:21.457
Russell, Randy 23:00.343
Marden, Josh 23:32.087
Adler, Mark 24:57.473
Dziuba, Marc 25:03.533
Owens, Jason 26:23.827
House, Jonathan 26:34.417
Cash, Sheldon 29:11.217
Wood, Joshua 30:57.357
George, Rob 31:12.277
Allicot, Travis 31:23.207
Brown, Randy 31:47.393
Dolph, Ryan 31:57.027
Dehart, Eric 34:40.980
Male 40-49
Name Time
Blido, Mikael 23:03.577
Moore, James 23:20.563
Goulart, Al 23:48.347
Cundiff, Matt 24:50.367
Chaudhry, Waheed 25:00.673
Fletcher, Timothy 25:50.490
Page, Pete 31:47.173
Elder, Andrew 35:19.213
Gordon, Danny 35:19.967
Ortalono, Alex 42:26.763
Burns, Sidney 45:06.687
Stoddard, Michael 46:55.990
Worley, John 47:23.380
Grant, Marion 50:50.367
Harmony, Daniel 53:43.003
Sahadak, Brian 54:32.250
Male 50-59
Name Time
Blanchard, Gary 23:07.547
Dailey, Tim 24:29.223
Taylor, Chris 24:39.577
Hill, Douglas 24:48.937
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Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Lynch Station

City
Montvale
Bedford
Blue Ridge
Roanoke
Lynchburg
Bedford
Willow Spring
Bedford
Vinton
Goode
Roanoke
Lynchburg
Appomattox
Bedford

City
Forest
Roanoke
Roanoke
Bedford
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Pamplin
Bedford
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Bedford
Roanoke
Rocky Mount
Thaxton

Lynchburg

City
Appomattox
Forest
Lynchburg
Afton
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169
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37

25
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13

134
189
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122
125
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142
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Bib#
111

256
47
130
213
117
254
50
27
109
187
212
48

Bib#
180

143
215
186

Bib#
76

Armed Forces Day 5K Run/Walk

Siehien, Walter 26:51.077
Akers, Jerald 27:20.877
Onken, Bruce 29:45.480
Robinson, Tony 31:43.673
Calland, Paul 31:45.517
Broman, Geb 31:48.347
Croce, Gene 32:34.493
Bailey, Steve 32:37.650
Lafaye, Samue 37:14.747
Price, Jerry 37:47.133
Powers, Brian 39:15.767
Kalamaja, Eric 42:16.367
Kelley, Kevin 42:33.377
Kalamaja, Eric 48:37.440
Kalamaja, Eric 48:38.733
Leber, Bobby 53:41.757
Johnson, Darryl 56:08.563
Male 60-69

Name Time

House, Donald 25:05.157
Hardesty, Paul 26:12.613
Childress, Marion 27:04.843
Kuhlman, Jim 27:38.343
Stevens, David 30:55.057
Imron, Wim 31:46.627
Vasquez, Frank 32:56.793
Cobbs, Joe 34:03.193
Brooks, Roy 34:16.303
Hill, Frederick 34:36.860
Powers, Larry 36:05.100
Stephenson, Wayne 42:41.603
Coady, Jerry 1:12:05.623

Male 70 & Over

Name Time

Pawlas, Robert 25:49.727
Leber, John 46:51.537
Stith, Donald 50:11.553
Powers, John 50:24.303

Female 12 & Under

Name

Fletcher, Anna

Time

25:50.613

Blue Ridge Timing - www.blueridgetiming.com
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Runner
Runner
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Runner
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Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Bedford
Big Island
Bedford
Forest
Lynchburg
Forest
Bedford
Goodview
Roanoke
Lynchburg
Bedford
Pilot
Bedford
Pilot
Pilot
Thaxton

Bedford

City
Bedford
Bedford

Roanoke

Roanoke
Bedford

Forest
Salem
Bedford
Moneta
Forest
Bedford
Bedford

Forest

City
Bedford
Thaxton

Troutville

Bedford

City

Lynchburg
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15
10
173
118

Bib#
232

44
69
17
154

113

28
255
238

153
74

191
195
222
40

244
164

Bib#
24

152
31

83

220
107
163
259

Powers, Natalee 39:15.597
Goddard, Victoria 44:58.613
Mitchell, Isabel 45:02.673
Garrett, Makenna 45:04.577
Female 13-19
Name Time
Akers, Hannah 27:19.640
Baldwin, Victoria 29:13.687
Amos, Madison 31:54.600
Overstreet, Peyton 34:53.007
Jackson, Amber 55:06.267
Female 20-29
Name Time
Trussell, Audrey 26:33.267
Cham, Vanessa 27:22.157
Dougherty, Ashley 28:58.867
Berry, Kelly 30:22.843
Mays, Kyla 30:43.243
Humphrey, Elizabeth 31:03.857
Brown, Jessica 31:26.113
Broman, Lindsay 31:47.737
Wakefield, Katarina 31:47.763
Massie, Zachary 31:54.943
Finkes, Amanda 37:15.527
Ray, Sarah 37:32.087
Robinette, Whitney 45:21.583
Tanner, Caroline 47:03.470
Camper, Sarah 49:20.917
West, Autumn 52:13.563
Moore, Emily 52:15.847
Female 30-39
Name Time
Bradley, Missy 23:20.200
Martin, Lesley 24:25.127
Brown, Stacy 24:31.053
Franklin, Tiffany 24:41.853
Stutler, Margaret 24:58.150
Hicks, Amanda 25:30.277
Mitchell, Samantha 26:37.573
Robson, Abagail 27:14.350
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Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Bedford
Bedford
Bedford
Bedford

City

Big Island

Goodview
Bedford
Bedford

Thaxton

City
Richmond
Goodview

Forest
Buchanan

Madison
Heights

Madison
Heights

Lynchburg
Forest

Madison
Heights

Bedford
Lynchburg
Lynchburg

Rocky Mount
Roanoke
Roanoke

Moneta

Moneta

City
Bedford
Thaxton

Lynchburg
Appomattox
Bedford
Bedford
Bedford

Lynchburg
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155
60
209
119
219
204
64
183
11
172
93
55
33

234
124
81

178
243
86

174

106
135

Bib#
176

115

208
77
68
194
127
148
228
70
14
149
22
159
51
16
54

Mcconkey, Nichole 27:23.093
Dawson, Marcie 30:16.403
Stanley, Amanda 30:39.190
Jessee, Tasha 30:45.740
Straw, Nicole 31:27.723
Shutt, Jennifer 32:00.687
Dolph, Kimberly 32:38.833
Powers, Charlotte 34:01.057
Anderson, Katie 34:49.870
Overstreet, Ashley 35:06.567
Gordon, Erin 35:19.887
Creasy, Alison 38:01.413
Burnett, Nicole 40:18.843
Tuck, Jennifer 41:58.180
Kelley, Katie 42:33.423
Fortier, Jamie 43:17.180
Paine, Heather 43:51.990
Wegener, Jennifer 45:43.920
George, Jaime 47:10.507
Owen, Amber 51:13.393
Herndon, Alicia 51:15.037
Larkin, Elizabeth 54:39.203
Female 40-49
Name Time
Paderick, Amy 25:17.213
Hunter, Cynthia 26:19.423
Soete, Annabelle 30:27.670
Fletcher, Janet 30:36.883
Doss, Judy 30:42.077
Ritchie, Sandy 30:48.397
King, Malia 31:45.627
Mackzum, Angela 32:04.837
Toms, Stephanie 32:09.597
Drinkard, Lisa 32:16.123
Bailey, Valerie 32:18.233
Marcano, Marisol 32:26.323
Blido, Traci 32:33.980
Mckinney, Stacy 34:49.730
Coleman, Wanda 34:58.600
Behrns, Michelle 35:34.463
Crawford, Marie 36:33.613

Armed Forces Day 5K Run/Walk

Blue Ridge Timing - www.blueridgetiming.com
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Type
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Bedford
Rustburg
Bedford
Roanoke
Forest
Bedford
Appomattox
Bedford
Rocky Mount
Bedford
Bedford
Lynchburg

Madison
Heights

Montvaleale
Bedford
Manassas
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Goode

Madison
Heights

Ambherst

Lynch Station

City
Fincastle

Madison
Heights

Forest
Lynchburg
Gretna
Gretna
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Bedford
Forestforest
Goodview
Lynchburg
Forest
Williamsburg
Forest
Bedford
Bedford
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24.
25.
26.

27.

28.
29.
30.
31.
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94

114
35
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181

190

97
252
235
146
99
101
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227
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32
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110
144

58
116
179
168
245
46
211
141
123
38
226
73
121
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131

Trussell, Sue 37:27.497
Waller, Gretchen 37:38.367
Powers, Jennifer 39:16.283
Williams, Kim 39:17.330
Gordon, Tracie 40:05.700
Hunt, Laura 40:24.987
Burns, Lisa 45:06.110
Murphy, Deann 45:21.893
Pietras-Stoddard, 46:56.473
Nicole
Purdy Wakefield, 47:16.227
Lynette
Grant, Michele 50:51.587
Garrett, Dana 51:28.543
Tucker, Tracey 52:14.593
Long, Candy 53:53.176
Harmony, Kelly 54:40.420
Hartman, Robin 54:40.933
Female 50-59
Name Time
Tomkinson, Kitty 23:26.977
Orr, Beth 26:56.683
Bryant, Sara Lloyd 27:36.340
Taylor, Judy 28:26.093
Hill, Teresa 29:00.713
Lee, Victoria 31:03.683
Dailey, Mary Jane 32:03.637
Imron, Mary 35:29.060
Palmer, Liz 36:15.567
Olafsen, Janet 36:30.960
Wiley, Tammy 37:41.317
Cheatham, Martha 42:25.267
Stehenson, April 42:41.477
Leamy, Vicki 45:48.120
Kane, Rhonda 48:48.897
Campbell, Vicki 48:56.050
Taylor, Kim 52:35.363
Finch, Sandra 55:01.983
Johnson, Linda 56:08.487
Female 60-69
Name Time
Kuhlman, Vickie 29:23.007
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Runner
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Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
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Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Bedford
Forest
Bedford
Lynchburgl
Bedford
Salem
Lynchburg
Montvale

Bedford

Madison
Heights

Rocky Mount
Pamplin
Bedford

Salem
Thaxton

Thaxton

City
Huddleston
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Forest
Afton

Madison
Heights

Forest
Forest
Bedford
Owings
Moneta
Lynchburg
Bedford
Bedford
Appomattox
Forest
Smyrna
Bedford
Bedford

City

Roanoke
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Anderson, Susan
Bolton, Karen
Hardesty, Jill
Copelan, Gail
Henderson, Bev
Healey, Elizabeth
Stith, Beverly
Robertson, Elaine
Mckinney, Linda
Logue, Marie
Neal, Darla
Kuhnley, Carol
Coady, Sandy

Larkin, Janelle

Armed Forces Day 5K Run/Walk

31:41.470
33:09.277
35:53.617
40:11.717
41:10.213
44:30.607
44:34.553
49:55.813
50:13.993
50:50.257
52:14.250
53:38.883
54:14.203
54:39.487

Blue Ridge Timing - www.blueridgetiming.com

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Forest
Troutville
Bedford
Lynchburg
Bedford
Ambherst
Troutville
Bedford
Troutville
Roanoke
Moneta
Lynchburg
Forest

Lynch Station
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