		Ove	rall Male			6.	138	Larkin, Josh	54:41.313	Runner	Lynch Station
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City						
1.	207	Skiff, Jeremy	19:45.160	Runner	Fincastle			<u>Ma</u>	le 30-39		
2.	239	Walkiewicz, Robert	20:05.630	Runner	Salem		Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
3.	203	Shroyer, Kevin	20:52.583	Runner	Forest	1.	261	Stevens, Ryan	22:21.457	Runner	Montvale
						2.	197	Russell, Randy	23:00.343	Runner	Bedford
		<u>Overa</u>	all Female			3.	151	Marden, Josh	23:32.087	Runner	Blue Ridge
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	4.	3	Adler, Mark	24:57.473	Runner	Roanoke
1.	237	Vickery, Sarah	21:05.423	Runner	Bedford	5.	72	Dziuba, Marc	25:03.533	Runner	Lynchburg
2.	247	Wong, Debbie	22:42.523	Runner	Roanoke	6.	175	Owens, Jason	26:23.827	Runner	Bedford
3.	6	Allen, Casey	22:54.263	Runner	Altavista	7.	112	House, Jonathan	26:34.417	Runner	Willow Spring
		Maa	tara Mala			8.	42	Cash, Sheldon	29:11.217	Runner	Bedford
	Bib#	Name	ters Male	Tuno	City	9.	248	Wood, Joshua	30:57.357	Runner	Vinton
1.	19	Bishop, Paul	21:14.390	Type Runner	Graham	10.	87	George, Rob	31:12.277	Runner	Goode
						11.	9	Allicot, Travis	31:23.207	Runner	Roanoke
		Maste	ers Female			12.	30	Brown, Randy	31:47.393	Runner	Lynchburg
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	13.	66	Dolph, Ryan	31:57.027	Runner	Appomattox
1.	128	King, Tabitha	23:21.277	Runner	Bedford	14.	61	Dehart, Eric	34:40.980	Runner	Bedford
		Malo	12 & Under								
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City			<u>Ma</u>	le 40-49		
1.	41	Carlin, Benjamin	23:06.560	Runner	Forest		Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
2.	79	Fletcher, Van	25:00.437	Runner	Lynchburg	1.	21	Blido, Mikael	23:03.577	Runner	Forest
3.	88	George, Tj	29:45.170	Runner	Goode	2.	258	Moore, James	23:20.563	Runner	Roanoke
4.	82	Fortier, Nicholas	34:44.230	Runner	Manassas	3.	95	Goulart, Al	23:48.347	Runner	Roanoke
5.	34	Burns, Ben	39:05.267	Runner	Lynchburg	4.	57	Cundiff, Matt	24:50.367	Runner	Bedford
6.	1	Powers, Jack	39:15.347	Runner	Bedford	5.	45	Chaudhry, Waheed	25:00.673	Runner	Lynchburg
						6.	78	Fletcher, Timothy	25:50.490	Runner	Lynchburg
		<u>Ma</u>	<u>le 13-19</u>			7.	253	Page, Pete	31:47.173	Runner	Lynchburg
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	8.	260	Elder, Andrew	35:19.213	Runner	Pamplin
1.	65	Dolph, Luke	24:44.680	Runner	Appomattox	9.	92	Gordon, Danny	35:19.967	Runner	Bedford
2.	133	Kuhnley, Christopher	25:06.737	Runner	Lynchburg	10.	171	Ortalono, Alex	42:26.763	Runner	Lynchburg
3.	90	Gmach, Brandon	25:37.417	Runner	Bedford	11.	36	Burns, Sidney	45:06.687	Runner	Lynchburg
4.	63	Dolph, Isaac	30:14.030	Runner	Appomattox	12.	216	Stoddard, Michael	46:55.990	Runner	Bedford
5.	242	Waller, Tristan	37:37.947	Runner	Forest	13.	249	Worley, John	47:23.380	Runner	Roanoke
6.	240	Waller, Brett	37:42.117	Runner	Forest	14.	96	Grant, Marion	50:50.367	Runner	Rocky Mount
7.	139	Leamy, Josh	45:07.767	Runner	Bedford	15.	98	Harmony, Daniel	53:43.003	Runner	Thaxton
		3.4	I- 00 00			16.	198	Sahadak, Brian	54:32.250	Runner	Lynchburg
	Bib#	Ma Name	le 20-29 Time	Туре	City						
1.	2	Adams, John	23:16.327	Runner	Bedford			·	<u>lle 50-59</u>		
2.	39	Camper, Jacob	25:39.023	Runner	Roanoke	1.	Bib# 20	Name Blanchard, Gary	Time 23:07.547	Type Runner	City
3.	236	Turner, Codey	26:48.600	Runner	Bedford	2.	59	Dailey, Tim	24:29.223	Runner	Appomattox
4.	165	Morse, Derek	28:19.467	Runner	Richmond	2. 3.	224	-	24:29.223		Forest
5.	89	Gibbs, Henry	28:57.680	Runner	Rice			Taylor, Chris		Runner	Lynchburg
٠.		,y	_0.0000		IVICE	4.	108	Hill, Douglas	24:48.937	Runner	Afton

Printed: 5/21/2016 11:50:11 AM

Page: 1 of 4

Blue Ridge Timing - www.blueridgetiming.com

4.	186	Powers, John	50:24.303	Runner	Bedford	4. 5.	83 220	Franklin, Tiffany Stutler, Margaret	24:41.853 24:58.150	Runner Runner	Appomattox Bedford
3.	215	Stith, Donald	50:11.553	Runner	Troutville	3.	31	Brown, Stacy	24:31.053	Runner	Lynchburg
2.	143	Leber, John	46:51.537	Runner	Thaxton	2.	152	Martin, Lesley	24:25.127	Runner	Thaxton
1.	180	Pawlas, Robert	25:49.727	Runner	Bedford	1.	24	Bradley, Missy	23:20.200	Runner	Bedford
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City		Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
		Male 70 & Over						<u>Fem</u>	ale 30-39		
13.	48	Coady, Jerry	1:12:05.623	Runner	Forest			, ,			wonca
	212	Stephenson, Wayne	42:41.603	Runner	Bedford		164	Moore, Emily	52:15.847	Runner	Moneta
	187	Powers, Larry	36:05.100	Runner	Bedford		244	West, Autumn	52:13.563	Runner	Moneta
	109	Hill, Frederick	34:36.860	Runner	Forest	15.	40	Camper, Sarah	49:20.917	Runner	Roanoke
9.	27	Brooks, Roy	34:16.303	Runner	Moneta	14.	222	Tanner, Caroline	47:03.470	Runner	Roanoke
ο.	50	Cobbs, Joe		Runner	Bedford	13.	195	Robinette, Whitney	45:21.583	Runner	Rocky Mount
۷.		Vasquez, Frank	34:03.193	Runner	Salem	12.	191	Ray, Sarah	37:32.087	Runner	Lynchburg
о. 7.	254	•	31:46.627	_	Forest	11.	74	Finkes, Amanda	37:15.527	Runner	Lynchburg
5. 6.	117	Imron, Wim	31:46.627	Runner	Bedford	10.	153	Massie, Zachary	31:54.943	Runner	Bedford
4. 5.	213	Stevens, David	30:55.057	Runner	Roanoke	9.	238	Wakefield, Katarina	31:47.763	Runner	Madison Heights
3. 4.	130	Kuhlman, Jim	27:38.343	Runner		8.	255	Broman, Lindsay	31:47.737	Runner	Forest
3.	47	Childress, Marion	27:04.843	Runner	Roanoke	7.	28	Brown, Jessica	31:26.113	Runner	Lynchburg
2.	256	Hardesty, Paul	26:12.613	Runner	Bedford	_	00		04.00.440	Domi	Heights
1.	Bib# 111	Name House, Donald	Time 25:05.157	Type Runner	City Bedford	6.	113	Humphrey, Elizabeth	31:03.857	Runner	Madison
			<u>le 60-69</u>			5.	154	Mays, Kyla	30:43.243	Runner	Madison Heights
						4.	17	Berry, Kelly	30:22.843	Runner	Buchanan
21.	120	Johnson, Darryl	56:08.563	Runner	Bedford	3.	69	Dougherty, Ashley	28:58.867	Runner	Forest
20.	142	Leber, Bobby	53:41.757	Runner	Thaxton	2.	44	Cham, Vanessa	27:22.157	Runner	Goodview
19.	122	Kalamaja, Eric	48:38.733	Runner	Pilot	1.	232	Trussell, Audrey	26:33.267	Runner	Richmond
18.	122	Kalamaja, Eric	48:37.440	Runner	Pilot		Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
17.	125	Kelley, Kevin	42:33.377	Runner	Bedford		Fer		ale 20-29		
16.	122	Kalamaja, Eric	42:16.367	Runner	Pilot	5.	118	Jackson, Amber	55:06.267	Runner	Thaxton
	182	Powers, Brian	39:15.767	Runner	Bedford	4.	173	Overstreet, Peyton	34:53.007	Runner	Bedford
14.		Price, Jerry	37:47.133	Runner	Lynchburg	3.	10	Amos, Madison	31:54.600	Runner	Bedford
	134	Lafaye, Samue	37:14.747	Runner	Roanoke	2.	15	Baldwin, Victoria	29:13.687	Runner	Goodview
12.	13	Bailey, Steve	32:37.650	Runner	Goodview	1.	4	Akers, Hannah	27:19.640	Runner	Big Island
11.	56	Croce, Gene	32:34.493	Runner	Bedford		Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
10.	25	Broman, Geb	31:48.347	Runner	Forest			<u>Fem</u>	ale 13-19		
9.	37	Calland, Paul	31:45.517	Runner	Lynchburg						
8.	196	Robinson, Tony	31:43.673	Runner	Forest	5.	85	Garrett, Makenna	45:04.577	Runner	Bedford
7.	169	Onken, Bruce	29:45.480	Runner	Bedford	4.	162	Mitchell, Isabel	45:02.673	Runner	Bedford
6.	5	Akers, Jerald	27:20.877	Runner	Big Island	3.	91	Goddard, Victoria	44:58.613	Runner	Bedford
5.	206	Siehien, Walter	26:51.077	Runner	Bedford	2.	188	Powers, Natalee	39:15.597	Runner	Bedford

9.	155	Mcconkey, Nichole	27:23.093	Runner	Bedford	18.	233	Trussell, Sue	37:27.497	Runner	Bedford
10.	60	Dawson, Marcie	30:16.403	Runner	Rustburg	19.	241	Waller, Gretchen	37:38.367	Runner	Forest
11.	209	Stanley, Amanda	30:39.190	Runner	Bedford	20.	185	Powers, Jennifer	39:16.283	Runner	Bedford
12.	119	Jessee, Tasha	30:45.740	Runner	Roanoke	21.	246	Williams, Kim	39:17.330	Runner	Lynchburgl
13.	219	Straw, Nicole	31:27.723	Runner	Forest	22.	94	Gordon, Tracie	40:05.700	Runner	Bedford
14.	204	Shutt, Jennifer	32:00.687	Runner	Bedford	23.	114	Hunt, Laura	40:24.987	Runner	Salem
15.	64	Dolph, Kimberly	32:38.833	Runner	Appomattox	24.	35	Burns, Lisa	45:06.110	Runner	Lynchburg
16.	183	Powers, Charlotte	34:01.057	Runner	Bedford	25.	166	Murphy, Deann	45:21.893	Runner	Montvale
17.	11	Anderson, Katie	34:49.870	Runner	Rocky Mount	26.	181	Pietras-Stoddard,	46:56.473	Runner	Bedford
18.	172	Overstreet, Ashley	35:06.567	Runner	Bedford	27	190	Nicole Purdy Wakefield,	47:16.227	Runner	Madison
19.	93	Gordon, Erin	35:19.887	Runner	Bedford	21.	190	Lynette	47.10.227	Kullilei	Heights
20.	55	Creasy, Alison	38:01.413	Runner	Lynchburg	28.	97	Grant, Michele	50:51.587	Runner	Rocky Mount
21.	33	Burnett, Nicole	40:18.843	Runner	Madison	29.	252	Garrett, Dana	51:28.543	Runner	Pamplin
22	224	Tuels lensifer	44.50 400	Dunner	Heights	30.	235	Tucker, Tracey	52:14.593	Runner	Bedford
22.		Tuck, Jennifer	41:58.180	Runner	Montvaleale	31.	146	Long, Candy	53:53.176	Runner	Salem
	124	Kelley, Katie	42:33.423	Runner	Bedford	32.	99	Harmony, Kelly	54:40.420	Runner	Thaxton
24.		Fortier, Jamie	43:17.180	Runner	Manassas	33.	101	Hartman, Robin	54:40.933	Runner	Thaxton
25.		Paine, Heather	43:51.990	Runner	Lynchburg						
26.		Wegener, Jennifer	45:43.920	Runner	Lynchburg			<u>Fen</u>	nale 50-59		
27.		George, Jaime	47:10.507	Runner	Goode	1	Bib# 227	Name Tomkingon Kitty	Time 23:26.977	Type	City
28.	174	Owen, Amber	51:13.393	Runner	Madison Heights	1.		Tomkinson, Kitty		Runner	Huddleston
29.	106	Herndon, Alicia	51:15.037	Runner	Amherst	2.	170	Orr, Beth	26:56.683	Runner	Lynchburg
30.	135	Larkin, Elizabeth	54:39.203	Runner	Lynch Station	3.	32	Bryant, Sara Lloyd	27:36.340	Runner	Lynchburg
						4.	225	Taylor, Judy	28:26.093	Runner	Forest
		<u>Fem</u>	ale 40-49			5.	110	Hill, Teresa	29:00.713	Runner	Afton
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	6.	144	Lee, Victoria	31:03.683	Runner	Madison Heights
1.	176	Paderick, Amy	25:17.213	Runner	Fincastle	7.	58	Dailey, Mary Jane	32:03.637	Runner	Forest
2.	115	Hunter, Cynthia	26:19.423	Runner	Madison Heights	8.	116	Imron, Mary	35:29.060	Runner	Forest
3.	208	Soete, Annabelle	30:27.670	Runner	Forest	9.	179	Palmer, Liz	36:15.567	Runner	Bedford
4.	77	Fletcher, Janet	30:36.883	Runner	Lynchburg	10.	168	Olafsen, Janet	36:30.960	Runner	Owings
5.	68	Doss, Judy	30:42.077	Runner	Gretna	11.	245	Wiley, Tammy	37:41.317	Runner	Moneta
6.	194	Ritchie, Sandy	30:48.397	Runner	Gretna	12.	46	Cheatham, Martha	42:25.267	Runner	Lynchburg
7.	127	King, Malia	31:45.627	Runner	Lynchburg	13.	211	Stehenson, April	42:41.477	Runner	Bedford
8.	148	Mackzum, Angela	32:04.837	Runner	Lynchburg	14.	141	Leamy, Vicki	45:48.120	Runner	Bedford
9.	228	Toms, Stephanie	32:09.597	Runner	Bedford	15.	123	Kane, Rhonda	48:48.897	Runner	Appomattox
10.	70	Drinkard, Lisa	32:16.123	Runner	Forestforest	16.	38	Campbell, Vicki	48:56.050	Runner	Forest
11.	14	Bailey, Valerie	32:18.233	Runner	Goodview	17.	226	Taylor, Kim	52:35.363	Runner	Smyrna
12.	149	Marcano, Marisol	32:26.323	Runner	Lynchburg	18.	73	Finch, Sandra	55:01.983	Runner	Bedford
13.	22	Blido, Traci	32:33.980	Runner	Forest		121	Johnson, Linda	56:08.487	Runner	Bedford
	159	Mckinney, Stacy	34:49.730	Runner	Williamsburg						
15.		Coleman, Wanda	34:58.600	Runner	Forest			<u>Fen</u>	nale 60-69		
	16	Behrns, Michelle	35:34.463	Runner	Bedford		Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
	54	Crawford, Marie	36:33.613	Runner	Bedford	1.	131	Kuhlman, Vickie	29:23.007	Runner	Roanoke
	5 T	Jiamora, mano	55.55.510	. Common	Deuloiu						

2.	12	Anderson, Susan	31:41.470	Runner	Forest
3.	23	Bolton, Karen	33:09.277	Runner	Troutville
4.	257	Hardesty, Jill	35:53.617	Runner	Bedford
5.	52	Copelan, Gail	40:11.717	Runner	Lynchburg
6.	105	Henderson, Bev	41:10.213	Runner	Bedford
7.	104	Healey, Elizabeth	44:30.607	Runner	Amherst
8.	214	Stith, Beverly	44:34.553	Runner	Troutville
9.	251	Robertson, Elaine	49:55.813	Runner	Bedford
10.	158	Mckinney, Linda	50:13.993	Runner	Troutville
11.	145	Logue, Marie	50:50.257	Runner	Roanoke
12.	167	Neal, Darla	52:14.250	Runner	Moneta
13.	132	Kuhnley, Carol	53:38.883	Runner	Lynchburg
14.	49	Coady, Sandy	54:14.203	Runner	Forest
15.	136	Larkin, Janelle	54:39.487	Runner	Lynch Station